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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Cahill1095
MGC Westboro

9.100 9.200 9.3009.100 36.700
2T 2T 6 4T 1 

1 

Casey Aron1105
MGC Westboro

9.100 8.800 9.4509.150 36.500
3T 5 3T 1T 2 

2 

Colleen Stackpole1058
McKeon

9.500 8.300 9.3009.150 36.250
1 10 4T 5T 3 

3 

Courtney Guckel1051
McKeon

9.100 9.200 8.6509.150 36.100
4T 3T 5T 12 4 

4 

Holly Russell1050
McKeon

9.100 8.700 9.2008.950 35.950
5T 6 8T 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Buda1106
MGC Westboro

9.050 8.500 9.0509.250 35.850
6 8T 1 8 6 

6 

Abby Mac Donald1062
MGC Hingham

8.750 9.350 8.7508.950 35.800
12 1 9T 11 7 

7 

Mc Kenna Cress1055
McKeon

9.000 8.000 9.4509.000 35.450
7 13T 7 2T 8T

8T

Maya Berube1100
MGC Westboro

8.800 8.850 9.0008.800 35.450
10T 4 11T 9 9T

9T

Lucy Tilton1059
McKeon

8.900 8.200 9.2008.900 35.200
8T 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Ling Loeffel1097
MGC Westboro

8.800 8.100 8.9009.200 35.000
11T 12 2 10 11 

11 

Alexis Cabral1056
McKeon

8.900 8.000 9.3508.650 34.900
9T 14T 14 3 12 

12 

Jesse Montoya1110
SSYMCA

8.250 8.600 8.5508.750 34.150
15 7 13 13 13 

13 

Amanda Kenney1112
SSYMCA

8.300 8.000 8.0008.800 33.100
14 15T 12T 14 14 

14 

Caroline Walsh1116
SSYMCA

8.400 8.500 0.0008.350 25.250
13 9T 15 15 15 

15 
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